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East Division

TEAM
Scramblers
Team Green $
Pylons

Turf Tamers
Fort Knox

Ed

Big Daddy
G-Men

Total Points
TEAM

Team Green $
Big Daddy

Ed
Scramblers
Fort Knox
Pylons

Turf Tamers
G-Men
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PTS

1276
1232
1228
1220
1141
1063

978

877

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.536
0.536
0.500
0.464
0.464
0.286

PF
1058
1005
928
877
962
1042
996
780

PA
944
947
896
920
942

1112
903
984

DIVISION
9-5-0

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 3
Won 2
Won 1
Won 6
Lost 2
Lost1
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